
Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Buebeschwinget Uzwil
Bichwil SG, 21.04.2018

Uzwil ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 17.05.2024 14:53 Seite 1/5

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Lieberherr David (2003) 19.00

- Kolb This (2003) 9.00
+ Freund Samuel (2004) 10.00

 
2 Abderhalden Deon (2003) 18.50

o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00

 
3 Fallegger Marc (2003) 18.25

o Ackermann Rico (2003) 8.50
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75

3 b Signer Tobias (2004) 18.75
o Grischott Leon (2004) 8.75
+ Egli Aaron (2004) 10.00

4 Freund Samuel (2004) 18.25
+ Kaufmann Rico (2003) 9.75
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

4 b Brunner Dominik (2004) 19.50
+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Schmid Ramon (2004) 9.75

5 Frick Samuel (2004) 18.25
o Von Büren Lars (2004) 8.50
+ Heller Armin (2004) 9.75

6 Egli Aaron (2004) 17.25
- Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 8.75
o Signer Tobias (2004) 8.50

6 b Stüssi Andreas (2004) 17.50
- Giger Renato (2003) 9.00
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50

6 c Schmid Gian (2003) 19.50
+ Tobler Michael (2004) 9.75
+ Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 9.75

7 Giger Renato (2003) 17.50
- Stüssi Andreas (2004) 9.00
o Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 8.50

7 b Ackermann Rico (2003) 18.50
+ Fallegger Marc (2003) 10.00
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50

8 Düring Dominik (2003) 17.50
o Granwehr Adrian (2003) 8.50
- Zweifel Yannik (2004) 9.00

8 b Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.50
o Weber Manuel (2003) 8.50
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00

8 c Schläpfer Andrin (2003) 18.50
- Egli Aaron (2004) 8.75
+ Giger Renato (2003) 9.75

8 d Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 19.75
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00
+ Spirig Jann (2004) 9.75

9 a Grande Alessandro (2004) 18.75
+ Heller Armin (2004) 10.00
- Grischott Leon (2004) 8.75

9 b Kolb This (2003) 18.75
- Lieberherr David (2003) 9.00
+ Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75

10 Zweifel Yannik (2004) 17.75
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.75
- Düring Dominik (2003) 9.00

10 b Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 18.25
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50
+ Meier Jan (2004) 9.75

10 c Schmid Ramon (2004) 18.25
+ Krucker Roman (2004) 9.75
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

10 d Grischott Leon (2004) 18.50
+ Signer Tobias (2004) 9.75
- Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.75

11 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 18.25
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50

11 b Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 18.25
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 9.75
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.50

11 c Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.75
+ Sarda Matia (2004) 10.00
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.75

11 d Granwehr Adrian (2003) 18.75
+ Düring Dominik (2003) 10.00
o Bebi Nic (2003) 8.75

12 Weber Manuel (2003) 18.25
+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.75
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

12 b Kaufmann Rico (2003) 18.75
o Freund Samuel (2004) 8.75
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00

13 Von Büren Lars (2004) 18.50
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

13 b Bebi Nic (2003) 19.50
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Granwehr Adrian (2003) 9.75

13 c Signer Hansueli (2004) 19.75
+ Zweifel Yannik (2004) 10.00
+ Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 9.75

14 a Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 8.50

14 b Weder Yanick (2003) 17.00
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50

14 c Sarda Matia (2004) 17.00
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.50

14 d Meier Jan (2004) 17.00
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50

14 e Schrepfer Sven (2003) 18.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 10.00

15 a Koller Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Tremp Ruedi (2003) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

15 b Keller Neel (2004) 17.00
o Spirig Jann (2004) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

15 c Mayer Elia (2004) 20.00
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 10.00
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00

16 a Heller Simon (2004) 17.00
o Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 8.50
o Kaufmann Rico (2003) 8.50

16 b Heller Armin (2004) 17.00
o Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.50
o Frick Samuel (2004) 8.50

16 c Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 20.00
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Von Büren Lars (2004) 10.00

17 a Spirig Jann (2004) 18.50
+ Keller Neel (2004) 10.00
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

17 b Gähwiler Joshua (2004) 18.50
+ Heller Simon (2004) 10.00
o Signer Hansueli (2004) 8.50

17 c Signer Andy (2003) 19.75
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Ackermann Rico (2003) 9.75

18 Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 18.50
o Bebi Nic (2003) 8.50
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

19 Bischof Florian (2004) 17.00
o Signer Andy (2003) 8.50
o Tobler Michael (2004) 8.50

19 b Sturzenegger André (2004) 18.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50
+ Gasenzer Christian (2004) 10.00

19 c Tobler Michael (2004) 18.50
o Schmid Gian (2003) 8.75
+ Bischof Florian (2004) 9.75

19 d Lusti Elias (2003) 19.75
+ Sturzenegger André (2004) 9.75
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

20 Gasenzer Christian (2004) 17.25
o Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.75
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20 b Kurmann Patrick (2003) 19.75
+ Weder Yanick (2003) 9.75
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 10.00

21 Krucker Roman (2004) 17.25
o Schmid Ramon (2004) 8.50
o Fallegger Marc (2003) 8.75

21 b Forrer Marco (2003) 19.75
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

22 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 18.25
+ Koller Silvan (2003) 9.75
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Lenherr Jonas (2005) 18.25

o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 9.75

 
1 b Mathis Roman (2006) 18.25

+ Patt Christian (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50

 
1 c Jäger Elia (2006) 18.25

o Mayer Florian (2006) 8.50
+ Gross Jan (2006) 9.75

1 d Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00

2 a Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 18.25
o Räss Thomas (2005) 8.50
+ Fuster Luca (2006) 9.75

2 b Palaia Mattia (2005) 18.25
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 9.75

2 c Mayer Raphael (2005) 18.25
o Forrer Martin (2005) 8.50
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 9.75

2 d Schmid Jonas (2005) 18.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Eugster Maurin (2006) 10.00

3 Mayer Florian (2006) 18.25
+ Jäger Elia (2006) 9.75
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.50

3 b Schäli Dario (2005) 18.50
+ Mächler Benjamin (2005) 10.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

3 c Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
+ Ziegler Max (2006) 10.00
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50

4 Siegrist Ueli (2006) 18.25
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 9.75

4 b Bösch Mario (2006) 20.00
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 10.00
+ Schwager Pascal (2006) 10.00

5 Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.25
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

6 Rhyner Michael (2006) 17.25
- Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 8.75
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50

7 a Schwizer Lars (2006) 17.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

7 b Moser Sandro (2006) 17.00
o Schneider Florian (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Joshua (2006) 8.50

7 c Mächler Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Schäli Dario (2005) 8.50
o Mayer Raphael (2005) 8.50

7 d Hartmann Enrico (2006) 17.00
o Bienz Joel (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Adriano (2006) 8.50

7 e Gross Jan (2006) 17.00
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Jäger Elia (2006) 8.50

7 f Fuster Luca (2006) 17.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50
o Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50

7 g Rusch Philipp (2005) 17.25
o Aepli Dean (2005) 8.50
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.75

7 h Patt Christian (2006) 17.25
o Mathis Roman (2006) 8.75
o Rusch Nico (2005) 8.50

7 i Eugster Maurin (2006) 17.25
o Widmer Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.75

7 j Bösch Sepp (2005) 17.25
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50
o Palaia Mattia (2005) 8.75

7 k Zingg Elias (2006) 17.25
o Aepli Finn (2006) 8.50
- Guyer Janis (2006) 8.75

7 l Wenzinger David (2006) 17.25
- Keller Tami (2006) 8.75
o Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 8.50

7 m Mayer Sebastian (2005) 17.25
- Loher Lukas (2005) 8.75
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

7 n Moser Nico (2006) 18.00
- Oettli Reto (2005) 9.00
- Loher Lukas (2005) 9.00

8 a Guyer Janis (2006) 17.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
- Zingg Elias (2006) 8.75

8 b Bischof Loris (2006) 17.25
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
- Schwager Pascal (2006) 8.75

8 c Schwager Pascal (2006) 17.50
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75
o Bösch Mario (2006) 8.75

8 d Rhyner Silvan (2005) 17.50
- Nef Tobias (2005) 8.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75

8 e Mösli Timo (2006) 17.50
o Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.50
- Walser Aaron (2006) 9.00

8 f Eugster Martin (2005) 17.50
- Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 9.00
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

8 g Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 17.50
- Eisenring Adriano (2006) 9.00
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50

8 h Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 17.50
- Eugster Martin (2005) 9.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

8 i Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 17.50
- Rhyner Michael (2006) 8.75
- Keller Tami (2006) 8.75

8 j Keller Tami (2006) 17.50
- Wenzinger David (2006) 8.75
- Schmalbach Yannik (2005) 8.75

8 k Walser Aaron (2006) 17.75
o Graf Silvan (2005) 8.75
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

8 l Loher Lukas (2005) 17.75
- Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75
- Moser Nico (2006) 9.00

8 m Räss Thomas (2005) 18.50
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 10.00
o Forrer Martin (2005) 8.50

9 Ziegler Max (2006) 17.00
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Lenherr Jonas (2005) 8.50

9 b Kern Thomas (2006) 18.50
+ Rusch Nico (2005) 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

9 c Forrer Martin (2005) 19.50
+ Mayer Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Räss Thomas (2005) 9.75

9 d Meier Adrian (2005) 19.75
+ Siegrist Ueli (2006) 10.00
+ Aepli Dean (2005) 9.75

10 Nef Tobias (2005) 18.75
- Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.75
+ Rhyner Michael (2006) 10.00

11 a Baumann Joshua (2006) 18.50
o Halter Miro (2006) 8.50
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00
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11 b Aepli Finn (2006) 18.50
+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00
o Signer Peter (2006) 8.50

11 c Aepli Dean (2005) 18.50
+ Rusch Philipp (2005) 10.00
o Meier Adrian (2005) 8.50

11 d Widmer Ramon (2006) 19.75
+ Eugster Maurin (2006) 9.75
+ Mathis Roman (2006) 10.00

12 a Schneider Florian (2006) 18.50
+ Moser Sandro (2006) 9.75
- Bienz Joel (2005) 8.75

12 b Kolb Kilian (2005) 18.50
- Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.75
+ Rhyner Silvan (2005) 9.75

12 c Rusch Nico (2005) 18.75
o Kern Thomas (2006) 8.75
+ Patt Christian (2006) 10.00

12 d Grande Emanuele (2006) 19.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

13 Lacher Tobias (2005) 19.50
+ Palaia Mattia (2005) 9.75
+ Habegger Andrin (2005) 9.75

14 Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 18.75
o Müller Elias (2006) 8.75
+ Wenzinger David (2006) 10.00

14 b Bleiker Toni (2006) 19.00
- Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.00
+ Bernhardsgrütter Stefan (2005) 10.00

14 c Eisenring Adriano (2006) 19.00
- Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 9.00
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00

15 Oettli Reto (2005) 18.75
- Moser Nico (2006) 9.00
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75

15 b Kundert Elias (2005) 19.00
- Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 9.00
+ Eugster Martin (2005) 10.00

15 c Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 19.00
- Kundert Elias (2005) 9.00
+ Dietrich Hansueli (2006) 10.00

16 Bienz Joel (2005) 18.75
+ Hartmann Enrico (2006) 10.00
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75

16 b Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 19.75
+ Fuster Luca (2006) 10.00
+ Graf Silvan (2005) 9.75

16 c Müller Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Hollenstein Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Mayer Florian (2006) 9.75

16 d Nüesch Sandro (2005) 20.00
+ Gross Jan (2006) 10.00
+ Schäli Dario (2005) 10.00

17 a Halter Miro (2006) 18.50
+ Baumann Joshua (2006) 10.00
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

17 b Habegger Andrin (2005) 18.50
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

17 c Graf Silvan (2005) 18.50
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00
o Lazzarotto Salomon (2005) 8.50

17 d Feldmann Patrik (2005) 20.00
+ Lenherr Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

17 e Jäger Mathias (2006) 20.00
+ Guyer Janis (2006) 10.00
+ Halter Miro (2006) 10.00

17 f Müller Josias (2006) 20.00
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Kern Thomas (2006) 10.00

17 g Signer Peter (2006) 20.00
+ Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00
+ Aepli Finn (2006) 10.00

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Dams Jordan (2008) 17.00

o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
o Burch Pirmin (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Streule Beat (2007) 17.50

o Fitze Christian (2008) 8.75
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75

 
2 a Looser Adrian (2008) 17.00

o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Strasser Rino (2008) 8.50

2 b Lowinger Joshua (2008) 17.00
o Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 8.50
o Rüegg Jesse (2007) 8.50

2 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 19.50
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 9.75
+ Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 9.75

3 Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 17.50
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50
- Marti Niels (2007) 9.00

3 b Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 19.50
+ Burch Pirmin (2008) 9.75
+ Sutter Flavio (2008) 9.75

3 c Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 20.00
+ Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 10.00
+ Fitze Christian (2008) 10.00

3 d Grob Appiwat (2007) 20.00
+ Schweizer Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

4 Gähwiler Aaron (2008) 17.50
- Rieder Gian (2008) 9.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50

5 Oppliger Loris (2008) 17.00
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

5 b Giger Linus (2008) 18.75
- Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 10.00

5 c Freund Raphael (2008) 19.50
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Forrer Stefan (2007) 9.75

5 d Eugster Sandro (2008) 19.50
+ Eisenring Yanis (2007) 9.75
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75

6 Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.25
- Heller Hans (2007) 8.75
o Giger Linus (2008) 8.50

7 Fitze David (2008) 17.00
o Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Pius (2008) 8.50

7 b Tobler Silvan (2008) 17.25
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75
o Wissmann Simon (2007) 8.50

7 c Saxer Jaron (2008) 17.25
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50
o Schweizer Manuel (2007) 8.75

8 Dicht Roman (2007) 17.00
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

8 b Müller Philipp (2008) 17.25
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.75

8 c Jud Markus (2008) 19.75
+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 10.00

8 d Ackermann Marco (2007) 19.75
+ Strasser Rino (2008) 9.75
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 10.00

8 e Weber Noah (2007) 20.00
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00
+ Bommer Jan (2008) 10.00

9 Conzett Andy (2008) 17.00
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Eisenring Yanis (2007) 8.50

9 b Sutter Silvan (2007) 19.75
+ Wissmann Simon (2007) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75

9 c Streuli Luca (2008) 20.00
+ Müller Philipp (2008) 10.00
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00

10 Hobi Benjamin (2008) 17.00
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
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10 b Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 19.50
+ Gähwiler Aaron (2008) 9.75
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75

10 c Büsser Lars (2007) 19.50
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 9.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75

11 Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.00
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

11 b Heller Hans (2007) 17.25
- Gämperle Remo (2007) 8.75
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50

11 c Lenherr Flavio (2008) 18.75
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00
- Rusch Werner (2008) 8.75

11 d Giger Andreas (2007) 18.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75

12 Rieder Gian (2008) 17.75
- Gähwiler Aaron (2008) 9.00
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.75

12 b Wolf Mario (2007) 18.50
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

13 Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50
+ Müller Philipp (2008) 9.75

13 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.75

14 Patt Jonas (2008) 17.75
o Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 8.75
- Häne Luca (2007) 9.00

14 b Fitze Christian (2008) 18.25
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75
o Lauchenauer Lukas (2007) 8.50

14 c Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.25
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 9.75

14 d Brunner Mirco (2007) 18.25
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

14 e Bommer Jan (2008) 18.25
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.50

14 f Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.25
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

14 g Eugster Janis (2007) 20.00
+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 10.00
+ Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 10.00

15 a Hösli Mauro (2008) 18.50
- Giger Linus (2008) 8.75
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75

15 b Walt Robin (2007) 18.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.75
+ Heller Hans (2007) 9.75

15 c Carinola Massimiliano (2007) 18.50
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 10.00
o Eugster Janis (2007) 8.50

15 d Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
+ Oppliger Loris (2008) 10.00

15 e Eisenring Yanis (2007) 18.50
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50
+ Conzett Andy (2008) 10.00

15 f Forrer Stefan (2007) 18.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.50

15 g Grab Stephan (2007) 18.50
+ Rüegg Jesse (2007) 10.00
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50

15 h Schmid Pius (2008) 18.50
o Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
+ Fitze David (2008) 10.00

15 i Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.50
+ Oppliger Loris (2008) 10.00
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

16 Rüegg Jesse (2007) 18.25
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Lowinger Joshua (2008) 9.75

16 b Burch Pirmin (2008) 18.50
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50
+ Dams Jordan (2008) 10.00

17 a Schweizer Manuel (2007) 18.25
o Grob Appiwat (2007) 8.50
+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 9.75

17 b Strasser Rino (2008) 18.25
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

18 a Marti Niels (2007) 17.75
o Weber Noah (2007) 8.75
- Rechsteiner Fabio (2008) 9.00

18 b Häne Luca (2007) 17.75
o Freund Raphael (2008) 8.75
- Patt Jonas (2008) 9.00

18 c Rusch Werner (2008) 18.75
+ Dams Jordan (2008) 10.00
- Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.75

19 Zuberbühler Sämi (2008) 18.25
+ Patt Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

19 b Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 18.75
+ Schmid Pius (2008) 10.00
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.75

20 a Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.25
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 9.75

20 b Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.25
+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
o Schläpfer Matthieu (2008) 8.50

20 c Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.75
+ Hobi Benjamin (2008) 10.00
- Giger Andreas (2007) 8.75

21 Wissmann Simon (2007) 18.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

22 Steuble Reto (2008) 18.25
+ Walt Robin (2007) 9.75
o Eugster Sandro (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Meier Adrian (2010) 17.00

o Franzen Nils (2010) 8.50
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.50

 
1 b Schwarz Julian (2009) 17.75

- Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 8.75
- Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 9.00

 
1 c Marczynski Niklas (2009) 20.00

+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
+ Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 10.00

2 Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 17.75
- Schwarz Julian (2009) 8.75
- Steiner Joshua (2009) 9.00

2 b Fitze Sandro (2009) 18.50
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00

3 Rutz Tobias (2010) 18.25
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 9.75
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50

4 Steiner Joshua (2009) 17.50
- Zingg Reto (2009) 8.75
- Zuberbühler Adrian (2009) 8.75

4 b Graf Marco (2009) 18.50
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 10.00
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50

4 c Höhener Philipp (2010) 20.00
+ Brunner Damian (2009) 10.00
+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00

5 Tschudi Sales (2009) 18.50
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.75

6 Niederer Mathias (2010) 17.00
o Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 8.50
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50

6 b Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 18.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.75
+ Bleiker Alex (2010) 9.75
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6 c Gasenzer Daniel (2009) 20.00
+ Niederer Mathias (2010) 10.00
+ Tschudi Sales (2009) 10.00

6 d Forrer David (2009) 20.00
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 10.00
+ Graf Marco (2009) 10.00

7 Leuthe Elias (2009) 17.25
- Steiner Moris (2009) 8.75
o Zingg Reto (2009) 8.50

8 Wetter Lino (2010) 17.00
o Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 8.50
o Brunner Damian (2009) 8.50

8 b Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.50
o Forrer David (2009) 8.50
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

9 a Hafner Leandro (2009) 18.25
+ Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

9 b Gämperli Hansueli (2010) 18.25
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 9.75
o Marczynski Niklas (2009) 8.50

10 Bleiker Alex (2010) 17.00
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50
o Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 8.50

10 b Brunner Damian (2009) 18.50
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
+ Wetter Lino (2010) 10.00

10 c Bösch Maik (2009) 18.50
+ Eisenring Levin (2009) 10.00
o Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50

11 Rombach Travis (2010) 17.25
o Marczynski Niklas (2009) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.75

11 b Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 19.75
+ Fitze Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Franzen Nils (2010) 10.00

12 Franzen Nils (2010) 18.25
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
o Eggenberger Johannes (2009) 8.50

12 b Britt Pirmin (2009) 19.75
+ Lingenhag Laurin (2009) 9.75
+ Hafner Leandro (2009) 10.00

13 Brunner Sämi (2010) 17.00
o Rutz Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Buschor Silvio (2009) 8.50

13 b Forrer Tobias (2010) 17.50
- Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 8.75
o Steiner Moris (2009) 8.75

13 c Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 18.75
o Hafner Leandro (2009) 8.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

14 Buschor Silvio (2009) 18.50
o Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Brunner Sämi (2010) 10.00

14 b Zingg Reto (2009) 18.75
- Steiner Joshua (2009) 8.75
+ Leuthe Elias (2009) 10.00

15 Steiner Moris (2009) 18.50
- Leuthe Elias (2009) 8.75
+ Forrer Tobias (2010) 9.75

15 b Steuble Fabian (2009) 19.50
+ Buschor Silvio (2009) 9.75
+ Rutz Tobias (2010) 9.75

16 a Sutter Kevin (2010) 17.25
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50
- Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.75

16 b Eisenring Levin (2009) 17.25
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50
- Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.75

16 c Schläpfer Andrin (2010) 18.00
- Forrer Tobias (2010) 9.00
- Schwarz Julian (2009) 9.00


